1 1 1 1
A SOUTH
3
B covren|we | & ; i | T\RANSFER CENTER
o _— - & MONDAY - FRIDAY
«"e : ‘0‘& PENNSYLVAN
o ek 00 0 O . O
MUNICIPAL ¢ oo
TRANSFER S.BUS.DR. PIGGGLY WALMART TAYLOR & TRANSFER
RGN SI_ERVICE BULDIN V|Rc|N|I CENTER ~ &UNION ~ WIGGLY UNION CENTER
i[5 @ / I 515 522 526 530 534 537 545
—— ﬁ NEW 545 552 556 6:00 6:04 6:07 615
MARYLAND g AV, g £ : & MARILAND 6:15 6:22 6:26 6:30 6:34 6:37 6:45
&2 E 6:45 6:52 6:56 7:00 7:04 7.07 7:15
,,;/ ] - 'UJ’L'S AVENUE 7:15 722 7:26 7:30 734 7:37 7:45
. 7:45 7:52 7:56 8:00 8:04 8.07 815
v INDJANA AVENUE
//{ 815 822 826 8:30 834 8:37 8:45
: 2| el
T s 6 6 bl 8 e | oA 8:45 8:52 8:56 9:00 9:04 907 915
weNE ] g £l oz W= 915 922 926 930 934 937 9:45
& - el e IV 2| aasiua AVE.
R v hed ® 9:45 9:52 9:56 10:00 10:04 1007 1045
:I & @ og 6| a| 6] d| ek BB B 6 & 10415 1022 1026 1030 10:34 1037 1045
z @ E 10:45 1052 1056 11:00 11:04 1107 1115
$ el | SR "ol g g g F ) . . . . . .
£ b d o HEE R 15 n2 1126 130 N34 137 1145 SHORELINE
© E/ i v o = e — 1145 152 1156 1200 12:04 12:07 1215
N .
. DAVID AV g wd o 9 . 12:15 1222 1226 1230 1234 1237 1245 M ETR D .COM
A
% (8 [ ) o/ uaan [_E il 1245 1252 1256 100 04 107 1S
@ |4 [® e & BROADWAY BROADYAY 115 122 126 130 1:34 137 145 920.459.3281
AURORA E s % K s |er 145 1552 1:56 2:00 2:04 207 215
MEDICAL g |u COLORADO HGH | AVE. 215 222 226 230 234 237 245
% EM A , " " . " . " www.shorelinemetro.com
CENTER SWFT | AVE. 2:45 2:52 2:56 3:00 3:04 3:07 315 -
e ! ARIZONA AVE. v | we 315 322 326 330 334 337 345 www.facebook.com/shorelinemetro
o LT e EVAD) G- 345 352 356 400 404 407 415
P2 - T UNION | AVE. 415 422 426 430 434 437 4:45
I WOODGLEN | @ &y '-J‘ " " " ; ; : "
ACUITY &0 o |E Al OAKLAND AV OAKLAND AV, 445 452 4:56 5:00 504 507 515
e 5 § & : £ / Sy 515 522 526 5:30 534 537 545
w -
g8 TERRACE VIEY S ASHAND 615 622 626 6:30 634 637 6:45
23 HILLSHIRE % -
« 2N s . o LELAND| AVE. 715 722 7:26 730 734 737 745
@ 7 =
‘ MEAD AVE & ¢
E [ .E- b @ z CUSTER AV 3
v " N
g “ HUMBOLDT .| AVE. 4 Scan to Access
T E & 3 g T @ Bus Tracker
PAINE AVENUE ’ = % § i E .E_ A AV. SATURDAY m
. I = =
| : @ @L E dl G a WHITCOM MEIJER
DEEﬁI_\IrEEJN PIGGLY E — w AVE WLSON . . . . . . JOB CENTER
~ & TRANSFER S.BUS.DR. PIGGLY WALMART  TAYLOR & TRANSFER
E [ “WlGGL*Y Y CENTER ~ &UNION WIGGLY UNION CENTER MEMORIAL PLAZA
Ro®____AewE 7 e i & FESTIVAL FOODS
| OHO AV, al = 915 922 9:26 9:30 934 937 9:45
- § WALGREENS §L%El5 2 4 10:15 1022 1026 10:30 1034 1037 1045 SHEBOYGAN CLINIC
2l = : 'ii . . . K . . .
E a g Is ; . TE 2 11:15 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:34 11:37 11:45 TAMARACK APARTMENTS
B g 5 I 1215 1222 1226 1230 1234 1237 1245
& & - 22
g z | 1 8 =L 115 122 126 130 134 137 145 SOUTH
' 215 222 226 230 234 237 245
315 322 326 330 334 337 345 ALDI

WALMART
0 l ' T H WALGREENS
DETENTION CENTER
| , , PIGGLY WIGGLY SOUTH
NOV 2024



TRANSFER
CENTER

5:15
5:45
6:15
6:45
7:15
7:45
815
8:45
9:15
9:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:45
12:15
12:45
115
1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
415
4:45
5:45
6:45
7:45

TRANSFER
CENTER

8:45
9:45
10:45
11:45
12:45
1:45
2:45
345

SUPERIOR  AVE.

& o=
IP\S‘) N

SUPERIOR AVE
o8 s 5l 5B B
5 .
MONDAY - FRIDAY J  CENTER . I o .
A P =R = |z . =
s < |19 |E © < o 2 .
DO [ TN IS z S
Al = . = . © £ o
N z |z = ~ 5 . =
14TH& JOB MEUER  FESTIVAL ~TAMARACK  TRANSFER N ~ z 0
ERIE  CENTER CENTER MICHIGAN | AVE. = -
5:20 5:26 530 5:33 5:37 5:45 z SHEBOYGAN . z z
5:50 5:56 6:00 6:03 6:07 6:15 MEMORIAL . . CLINIC =
6:20 6:26 6:30 6:33 6:37 6:45 5 PLAZA &
650 656 7:00 7:03 707 715 MARCUS JEMORIAL—— DRIVE KOHLER|  MEMORIAL _ DRIVE ERIE| AV
7:20 7:26 730 733 737 7:45 «CINEMA MEM. [PL =
. N w
7:50 7:56 803 8:03 8.07 815 = L
QL \
820 826 830 833 837 845 eWE ONJARIO AYE
T ONT. AV N
8:50 8:56 9:00 9:03 9:07 9:15 1,: MEIJER
9:20 9:26 9:30 9:33 9:37 9:45 M (] mﬂ /,1,/( g [
9:50 9:56 10:00 1003 1007 10415 KOHL'S Cus K TAMARACK 5 X
1020 1026 1030 1033 1037 1045 e 2 0 " APARTMENTS g
10:50 10:56 11:00 11:03 11:07 1:15 ’éo ‘ . <Z( @Q/
. . . . . ) . NU >
M2 126 1130 133 137 1145 2 . P AVE E . L E &
ER 10 ¥ o)
11:50 11:56 12:00 12:03 12:07 1215 ” . = N z
12:20 12:26 12:30 1233 1237 12:45 T AYLORv" n =
x
1250 1256 1:00 1:03 1:07 115 HOBBY g HEIGHTS | CENTER |AVE. ENTER S =
120 126 130 133 137 145 LOBBY ) [ ] o &Q
7,
1:50 1:56 203 203 207 215 4 PENN § @ N
220 226 230 233 237 245 @ FESTIVAL I R A <
250 256 300 303 307 315 FOODS o & "’7@
. . . . . ) *TOKEN OUTLET* C
3:20 326 330 333 337 345 T, GLENSIDE 4—,4/(
3:50 3:56 4:00 403 407 415 8 ; é\}_
4:20 426 4:30 433 437 445 X o CRESTWOOD
=z x
450 456 5:00 503 507 5:15 N g & VIRGINIA
5:50 5:56 6:00 6:03 6:07 6:15 RIDGEWAY 5
6:50 6:56 7:00 7:03 7:.07 7:15
7550 7:56 8:00 803 807 815 WAY oR-
=z
MARYLAND Q AV. _
~ @
SATURDAY
SPECIAL SERVICE / NOTES
EVENING AND SATURDAY SERVICE: Hourly bus service begins at REASONABLE MODIFICATIONS TO SERVICE
5:15pm on weekdays and all day Saturday. Hourly bus service is Shoreline Metro will honor and accommodate any reasonable
IRANSFER provided for routes 3, 5, 7 and 10. Northbound routes will depart modification to service as long as the request 1) does not
IEE{E& CF:II\(I)'II‘;ER MEIJER  FESTIVAL TAMARACK CENTER transfer Point at :45 minutes past each hour with a complimentary fundamentally alter the service; 2) does not create a direct
southbound shuttle for drop offs only. Southbound routes will threat to the health and safety of others; and 3) is not necessary
8:50 8:56 9:00 903 9:07 915 depart the Transfer Point at :15 minutes past each hour with a to permit the passenger to use the services for their intended
9:50 956 1000 1003 1007 1015 complimentary northbound shuttle for drop offs only. The Shuttles purpose (discriminatory). Such modifications should be made
10:50 1056 1100 103 1107 11415 will only drop passengers off along routes 3, 5,7 ad 10. before boarding the bus to allow Shoreline Metro to properly
11:50 11:56 12.'00 12:03 12:07 12:15 consider and plan for such modifications. Reasonable modifications
’ " ’ ' ’ ' may be considered by the driver or by calling our office at
12:50 12:56 1:00 103 107 115 THE TRANSEER CENTER.CUSTOME.R SERVI%E,OFFlﬁEbI . 9820-459-3281. Shoreline appreciates any and all advance notice
1:50 1:56 2:00 203 207 215 is open weekdays from 7:00 am to 4:00 pm and is available for when requesting reasonable modifications.
250 256 300 303 307 315 purchasing bus passes and tokens, making change, trip
3'.50 3:56 4:00 4:03 4"07 4:15 planning and other information about Shoreline Metro. The

Office is located on the south end of the Transfer Point.

DEWEY
UPERIOR AVE
{URONJ|AVE
MICHIGAN AVE
=z -4
ST CLAIR AVE
ERIE AVE
[ ]
WALGREENS ONTARIO
@
VE, NIAGARA
| lLTC
[
[7g]
2 WISCONSIN
=
g r 2%,
2 NEW | YORK
K
4 <§;) A
CENTER AVEN %, CENTER
w
PENNSYLVANJA  AVE. ’
=
JEFFERSON TRANSFER CENTER
o A
VIRGINIA AVENUE\ &
8 -
NEW JERSEY | AVENUE Q o
n
MARYLAND AVENUE A
KNOW YOUR RIGHTS

Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 prohibits
Discrimination on the basis of race, color, or

national origin in programs & activities receiving

Federal financial assistance. (42 U.S.C. Section 2000d)
Shoreline Metro is committed to practicing
non-discrimination. If y ou believe you have been
subjected to discrimination you may file a complaint
with the Shoreline Metro Title VI Coordinator.

For more information you may visit us at
shorelinemetro.com & view the “Riders Rights” page

by clicking on the Riders Services tab or you may call the
Shoreline Metro Title VI Coordinator at 920.459.3285. For
more information visit our website at www.shorelinemetro.com





